
FRI 18 JAN 2019     AFTER 3 OF 5 COMPETITIONS

FIS SNOWBOARD WORLD CUP 2019

WORLD CUP - DISCIPLINE STANDINGS

SS
LAAX (SUI)

Men's Snowboard Slopestyle

8 MAR 2019 Mammoth Mountain Resort (USA)

26 JAN 2019 Seiseralm (ITA)

18 JAN 2019 Laax (SUI)

12 JAN 2019 Kreischberg (AUT)

21 DEC 2018 Secret Garden (CHN)

Number of Competitors: 66
Number of NSAs: 19

Rank Name
NSA

Code
Score1 2 3 4 5 Tie Score

800.00 1000.001 CORNING Chris USA 1800.00-

500.00 -2 OTSUKA Takeru JPN 1500.001000.00

320.00 100.003 MATTSSON Niklas SWE 1220.00800.00

600.00 290.004 KUNITAKE Hiroaki JPN 1150.00260.00

1000.00 130.005 ROISLAND Mons NOR 1130.00-

220.00 600.006 THOENEN Moritz SUI 1110.00290.00

400.00 500.007 HENKES Judd USA 900.00 400.00-

- 400.007 VELDEN van der Niek NED 900.00 400.00500.00

0.00 360.009 FARRELL Lyon USA 810.00 450.00450.00

240.00 450.0010 HUBER Nicolas SUI 810.00 240.00120.00

- 800.0011 SANDBECH Staale NOR 800.00 800.00-

290.00 110.0012 STASSEL Ryan USA 800.00 400.00400.00

360.00 19.4013 OKUBO Yuri JPN 739.40360.00

450.00 120.0014 TOBITA Ruki JPN 730.00160.00

- 80.0015 KHADARIN Vlad RUS 680.00600.00

- 320.0016 HEDBERG Mans SWE 540.00220.00

130.00 160.0017 KLEIVDAL Stian NOR 530.00240.00

70.00 240.0018 FITZSIMONS Sean USA 490.00180.00

160.00 50.0019 SUTTER Gian Andrea SUI 360.00150.00

- -20 de BUCK Sebbe BEL 320.00 320.00320.00

260.00 60.0021 FRAMARIN Loris ITA 320.00 260.00-

180.00 28.0022 GJERDALEN Bendik NOR 298.0090.00

17.90 140.0023 MEKINC Naj SLO 287.90130.00

150.00 18.5024 MORETTI Sacha FRA 278.50110.00

0.00 70.0025 OLIMSTAD Markus NOR 270.00200.00

- 260.0026 BADEN Nikolas USA 260.00-

200.00 45.0027 LAUZI Emiliano ITA 245.00-

- 220.0028 THORGREN Sven SWE 220.00-

- 200.0029 NICHOLSON Tyler CAN 200.00-

- 180.0030 RINNEKANGAS Rene FIN 180.00-

18.50 0.0031 BARTET Titouan FRA 158.50140.00

- 150.0032 TONTERI Roope FIN 150.00-

140.00 -33 WOLF Casper NED 140.00-

32.00 -34 LANDMARK Jesper SWE 132.00100.00

120.00 -35 NEVAKIVI Aleksi FIN 120.00-

90.00 22.0036 HEALY Will USA 112.00-

110.00 -37 ECKHOFF Mathias NOR 110.00-

100.00 -38 EHRLER Lukas SUI 100.00-

- 90.0039 NICHOLLS Jamie GBR 90.00-
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- 19.1040 GARCIA KNIGHT Carlos NZL 89.1070.00

28.00 0.0041 YANG Wenlong CHN 88.0060.00

- -42 HUI Yining CHN 80.00 80.0080.00

80.00 -42 MATVEEV Mikhail RUS 80.00 80.00-

60.00 -44 MATHISEN William SWE 60.00 60.00-

24.00 36.0045 LIVIERO Nicola ITA 60.00 36.00-

18.20 40.0046 TVEITEN Sindre NOR 58.20-

- -47 WANG Liwen CHN 50.00 50.0050.00

50.00 -47 MILENKOVIC Matija SRB 50.00 50.00-

45.00 -49 VICKTOR Noah GER 45.00 45.00-

0.00 0.0049 FENG Changjun CHN 45.00 45.0045.00

26.00 18.8051 GILLER Grant USA 44.80-

40.00 -52 McCORMICK Matt GBR 40.00-

17.00 20.0053 van HOOF Ilias BEL 37.00-

36.00 -54 REHNBERG Mikko FIN 36.00-

- 32.0055 FRAMARIN Leo ITA 32.00-

- 26.0056 COYNE Jack USA 26.00-

- 24.0057 CICCARELLI Michael CAN 24.00-

22.00 -58 AMSUESS Moritz AUT 22.00-

20.00 -59 MAFFEI Alberto ITA 20.00-

- 19.7060 JARVILEHTO Kalle FIN 19.70 19.00-

19.70 -60 THELEN Axel FIN 19.70 19.00-

19.40 -62 KUNDRATITZ Philipp AUT 19.40-

19.10 -63 ZULIAN Emil ITA 19.10-

18.80 -64 LUCKERBAUER David AUT 18.80-

17.60 -65 MOUTON Boris SUI 17.60-

17.30 -66 KAUFMANN Moritz AUT 17.30-
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